

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 191464 **Version**: 2

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 12/17/2019 In control: COMMON COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 3/24/2020

Effective date:

Title: A substitute ordinance relating to the acceptance of donations of public art.

Sponsors: ALD. MURPHY, ALD. KOVAC, ALD. STAMPER

Indexes: ART AND CULTURE, GIFTS, PUBLIC ART

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
12/17/2019	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
1/8/2020	0	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PASSAGE	Pass	5:0
1/21/2020	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO	Pass	15:0
3/11/2020	1	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	SUBSTITUTED	Pass	4:0
3/11/2020	1	COMMUNITY & ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PASSAGE	Pass	4:0
3/24/2020	2	COMMON COUNCIL	SUBSTITUTED	Pass	15:0
3/24/2020	2	COMMON COUNCIL	PASSED	Pass	15:0
4/2/2020	2	MAYOR	SIGNED		
4/10/2020	2	CITY CLERK	PUBLISHED		